Qrey Qreen: Miniature bus operation in 1:76 scale

BISHOP’S CLEEVE - TEWKESBURY 33
Via Winchcombe, Alderton
W
Bishop's Cleeve, Church Road 10:15
Woodmancote, Station Road 10:18
Southam, Old Road 10:21
Cleeve Hill, Rising Sun 10:23
Winchcombe, Abbey Terrace 10:28
Greet, Harvest Home 10:30
Gretton, Working Lane 10:33
Alderton Fields 10:37
Dumbleton, Church 10:49
Great Washbourne, Beckford Road 10:57
Alderton , Post Office 10:59
Alstone, Shelter 11:02
Teddington, Village Hall 11:06
Aston Cross 11:11
Ashchurch, Fitzhamon Park 11:14
Tewkesbury, Morrisons 11:19
Tewkesbury, High Street 11:21
Tewkesbury, Council Offices 11:23
Codes:
w Wednesdays only Remember — Grey Green is a fictional operation, so this route does not actually operate at all
11/01/10
TEWKESBURY - BISHOP’S CLEEVE 33
Via Alderton, Winchcombe
W
Tewkesbury, Council Offices 13:35
Tewkesbury, High Street 13:37
Tewkesbury, Morrisons 13:39
Ashchurch, Fitzhamon Park 13:44
Aston Cross 13:47
Teddington, Village Hall 13:52
Alstone, Shelter 13:56
Alderton , Post Office 13:59
Great Washbourne, Beckford Road | 14:01
Dumbleton, Church 14:.09
Alderton Fields 14:21
Gretton, Working Lane 14:25
Greet, Harvest Home 14:28
Winchcombe, Abbey Terrace 14:30
Cleeve Hill, Rising Sun 14:35
Southam, Old Road 14:37
Woodmancote, Station Road 14:40
Bishop's Cleeve, Church Road 14:43

Codes:
W Wednesdays only

11/01/10

Remember — Grey Green is a fictional operation, so this route does not actually operate at all




